SHSESA12H H K

nE m3/s
pH
DO mg/L
T-P mg/L
T-N mg/L
MG TREER mg/L
PO4-P mg/L
COD mg/L
SS mg/L
SiO2-Si mg/L
PELHL—F—XKIZLD)
10% & um
50% %% um
90% 1% um

2.723
17.405
69.403

2.902
19.587
83.691

3.192
22.659
91.758

2.682
19.921
82.709

2.750
20.004
83.938

2.221
14.808
57.941

2.388
16.167
61.001

2.438
16.859
64.757



